
Morinville Community High School

 APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE

For 2025‐2022 School Year

Maximum Amount to be

Charged Throughout the Year

Technology User Fee

Tech Fee 21.00$                 

Alternative Program

Sports Academy (Hockey) ($60/mo) 600.00$               

Fees for Optional Courses

75.00$                 

75.00$                 

21.84$                 

33.28$                 

38.48$                 

300.00$               

63.44$                 

87.36$                 

168.48$               

151.84$               

112.32$               

112.32$               

75.00$                 

66.56$                 

158.08$               

10.40$                 

32.24$                 

107.12$               

19.76$                 

224.64$               

82.16$                 

30.00$                 

79.04$                 

10.40$                 

50.96$                 

158.08$               

Advanced Placement Art 20

Advanced Placement Art 30

Art ‐ Gr. 9

Art

Art Extra Project

Building Futures ‐ NEW

Construction ‐ Gr. 9

Cosmetology ‐ Gr. 9

Cosmetology

CTS (Construction Course)

CTS (Construction Course) Extra Project 
Exam Fee

Fashion Studies ‐ NEW

Fit For Life

Food Studies

Gaming Responsibilities and Opportunities 9 
Home Economics

Home Economics Extra Project

Media Design

Media Design Extra Project

Outdoor Education

Physical Education ‐ Gr. 10

Physical Education ‐ Gr. 11‐12

Physical Education ‐ Gr. 9

Sports Medicine

Urban Agriculture

Yoga 21.84$                 

Non‐Curricular Travel

International Trip ‐ NEW 5,775.00$           

Extracurricular Fees

Badminton Team 48.88$                 

Cheerleading Team 366.08$               

Cross County 32.24$                 

Curling Team 139.36$               

E‐Sports Team ‐ NEW 150.00$               

Game Day Cheer 89.44$                 

Golf Team 66.56$                 

Junior Basketball Team 300.00$               
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Extracurricular Fees cont'd

Junior Varisty Basketball Team 300.00$               

Junior Varisty Volleyball Team 300.00$               

Junior Volleyball Team 300.00$               

Rugby ‐ NEW 400.00$               

Senior Basketball Team 400.00$               

Senior Volleyball Team 400.00$               

Sports Team Tournament Travel < 150 km 27.04$                 

Sports Team Tournament Travel 150‐325 km 157.04$               

Sports Team Tournament Travel 350 km+ 192.40$               

Spring League Basketball Team 224.64$               

Track and Field 24.96$                 

Activity Fees

Creperie (French) 33.28$                 

Hiking Trip ‐ NEW 260.00$               

Other Field Trips 191.36$               

Overnight Field Trip 366.08$               

Ski Trip 216.32$               

Non‐curricular Goods & Services

Graduation Cap, Gown etc ‐ Grd 12 only 95.68$                 

Graduation Retreat Fee ‐ NEW 78.00$                 

Graduation Tickets ‐ NEW 43.68$                 

Library 200.00$               

Locks 5.20$                   

Student Council 28.08$                 

Approved by the Board of Trustees on March 31, 2025
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