## Morinville Community High School APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2025-2022 School Year

Maximum Amount to be

		Charged Thro	Charged Throughout the Year	
		charged thire	agnout the real	
<u>Technology User Fee</u>				
Tech Fee		\$	21.00	
		•		
Alternative Program				
Sports Academy (Hockey)	(\$60/mo)	\$	600.00	
Fees for Optional Courses				
Advanced Placement Art 20		\$	75.00	
Advanced Placement Art 30		\$	75.00	
Art - Gr. 9		\$	21.84	
Art		\$ \$ \$	33.28	
Art Extra Project		\$	38.48	
Building Futures - <b>NEW</b>		\$	300.00	
Construction - Gr. 9		\$ \$ \$	63.44	
Cosmetology - Gr. 9		\$	87.36	
Cosmetology			168.48	
CTS (Construction Course)		\$	151.84	
CTS (Construction Course) Extra Pr	oject	\$	112.32	
Exam Fee		\$	112.32	
Fashion Studies - <b>NEW</b>		\$	75.00	
Fit For Life		\$	66.56	
Food Studies		\$	158.08	
Gaming Responsibilities and Oppo	rtunities 9	\$	10.40	
Home Economics		\$	32.24	
Home Economics Extra Project		\$	107.12	
Media Design		\$	19.76	
Media Design Extra Project		\$	224.64	
Outdoor Education		\$	82.16	
Physical Education - Gr. 10		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	30.00	
Physical Education - Gr. 11-12		\$	79.04	
Physical Education - Gr. 9		\$	10.40	
Sports Medicine		\$ \$	50.96	
Urban Agriculture			158.08	
Yoga		\$	21.84	
Non Curricular Travel				
Non-Curricular Travel International Trip - <b>NEW</b>		\$	5,775.00	
international mp - NEW		Ş	3,773.00	
Extracurricular Fees				
Badminton Team		\$	48.88	
Cheerleading Team		\$	366.08	
Cross County		\$	32.24	
Curling Team		\$	139.36	
E-Sports Team - <b>NEW</b>		\$	150.00	
Game Day Cheer		\$	89.44	
Golf Team		\$ \$ \$	66.56	
Junior Basketball Team		\$	300.00	
		•		

## Morinville Community High School APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2025-2022 School Year

Extracurricular Fees cont'd	
Junior Varisty Basketball Team	\$ 300.00
Junior Varisty Volleyball Team	\$ 300.00
Junior Volleyball Team	\$ 300.00
Rugby - <b>NEW</b>	\$ 400.00
Senior Basketball Team	\$ 400.00
Senior Volleyball Team	\$ 400.00
Sports Team Tournament Travel < 150 km	\$ 27.04
Sports Team Tournament Travel 150-325 km	\$ 157.04
Sports Team Tournament Travel 350 km+	\$ 192.40
Spring League Basketball Team	\$ 224.64
Track and Field	\$ 24.96
Activity Fees	
Creperie (French)	\$ 33.28
Hiking Trip - <b>NEW</b>	\$ 260.00
Other Field Trips	\$ 191.36
Overnight Field Trip	\$ 366.08
Ski Trip	\$ 216.32
Non-curricular Goods & Services	
Graduation Cap, Gown etc - Grd 12 only	\$ 95.68
Graduation Retreat Fee - <b>NEW</b>	\$ 78.00
Graduation Tickets - <b>NEW</b>	\$ 43.68
Library	\$ 200.00
Locks	\$ 5.20
Student Council	\$ 28.08

Approved by the Board of Trustees on March 31, 2025

